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U.S.DOT/FRA - The Federal
Railroad Administration’'s
Reply to Appellant's Response
to Show Cause Order

Agency Information Collection
Activities; Proposals,
Submissions, and Approvals

Utah Transit Authority (UTA)

Utah Transit Authority (UTA)
- Request for Extension of
Waiver Petition

LinkUp International, L.P.

LinkUp International, L.P. -
Composite Handbrake Wheel
Quarterly Reporting

U.S.DOT/FRA - Federal
Railroad Administrator's First
Amended Notice of Contacts

Sojitz Corporation of America
- Expression of Interest

Ritron, Inc.

Ritron, Inc. - Request for
Waiver Petition

SMS Rail Services

SMS Rail Services - Request
for Waiver Petition

Marquette Rail LLC

Marquette Rail LLC -
Informational Filing

Town of Black Wolf,
Wisconsin

Town of Black Wolf,
Wisconsin - Request of
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA - Order No. 2.
Abeyance Order

U.S. DOT/FRA - Order No. 2.
Abeyance Order

U.S. DOT/FRA - Order No. 2.
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FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2007-28725

FRA-2009-0015

FRA-2009-0015

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140-0131 Bouygues Travaux Publics -
Expression of Interest

FRA-2007-28725-0013 United Transportation Union-
Notice of Appearance

FRA-2009-0015-0002 U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of Receipt
of Request for Waiver Petition

FRA-2009-0015-0002.1 U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of Receipt
of Request for Waiver Petition

FRA-2008-0140-0132 Sojitz Corporation of America
- Expression of Interest

*** End of Search Results ***

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/06/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



